Back No

2407
2209
2447
2323
2809
2044
2575
2116

00 N O U B W N B

Back No

2709
2226
2141
2710
2195
2046
2382
2455

00O N O U B W N P

Back No

2664
2020
2772
2661
2468
2405
2327
2476

00 N oo B W N B

Exhibitor Name

KYRA BUTTS

MACEE ROBERTS
AMBER SMITH
SARAH CARPENTER
SAVANNAH VAUGHN
MORGAN CUTRIGHT
ISABELLA PRICE
ALYSSA GALOWNIA

Exhibitor Name

BROOKE EDWARDS
KYLEE WILLIAMS
ALIVIA STROUTH
BAYLEE ANDERSON
LAUREN SLAGUS
KARLI CUTRIGHT
FAITH BORBONUS
KRISTEN DILLE

Exhibitor Name

ABBEY ZAWISZA
ASHLYNN MANDICH
MACHAELA COBLER
CLAIRE KREISCHER
ALEXANDRA DIEDRICK
EMMA ATTINGER
ALICE SOKOL-HESSON
EMMA VEROS

WESTERN PLEASURE CLASSES

50

pm

52

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE
JOSEPH COSTELLO, ST.JOE STEEL

Horse Name

VIRTUAL CHOCOLATE
ROSALITA LEAGUER
DIAMONDS ON LACE

ONE MODERN ASSET
CHROME ON MY HOTROD
DIESEL DIXIE

SHZ GOOD ON SATURDAY
PASS THE DETAILS

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE
PEDIATRI/ C!w5Lh[hD,

Horse Name

GOOD HOT GOsSIP

CALL ME THE FIREMAN
SS SNEAKIN CHOCOLATE
HOT AZ ELLE

JUST ROCK ON BY
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
ALWAYS MY BEST

ZIPPIT UP N FAITH

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

VICKY SHARP, CANYON LAKE, TX

Horse Name

KM VESTED IN BO
LAZY BONZ

SHE WILLY LIKES IT
STYLED BY DIESEL
BLAZING TOO HOT
BUSTED BY THE JUDGE
SHES THE REAL DEAL
IRONICALLY GOOD

15

MC

14

Group Name

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

UNBRIDLED

SNS SHOW HORSES

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
SPRING MEADOW FARMS

GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
L CKIDS

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
PRESCOTT PH

SPRING MEADOW FARMS
BRIARFIELD STABLES

WILKENS GROUP

Group Name

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
KAT CREW

RUSH PERFORMANCE
EQUINE DIFFERENCES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

NASH HILL RIDERS



THE KIM FAMILY, AVON LAKE, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name

LAUREN BISHOP
TARYN DOHME
MARISA LYNCH
MORGAN EWING
CARLIE POWELL
TAYLOR REBMAN
AUBREE JONES
SARAH ROSS

FRONTIER 9[9/¢wL/

Back No Exhibitor Name

2034
2578
2035
2797
2188
2715
2536
2827

KENDALL HOFFMAN
AUTUMN CYRUS
ABBY MEHL
MEKENZIE STIFFLER
EMILY CAMPBELL
SYDNEY SHERMAN
CHLOE PLEASANT
KAYLEE QUERRY

00 N O U B W N

BETH SPENCE, BEAVER, PA

Back No Exhibitor Name

2186
2151
2022
2061
2879
2246
2392
2811

SAVANNAH HARRISON
DAKOTA ROHRS
KRYSTIN MONROE
HAILEY SMITH
ANSZLEY WILSON
TANA SMUCKER

NEVA TARA SCHANDEL
OLIVIA STOUDMIRE

0O N O U B W N B

53

pn

pp

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

MOONLITE CRUSH
SWEETTALKINAINTEZEE
IM CERTAINLY COOL
IOTTA BE INVITED
DONTSKIPMYINVESTMENT
R GOOD BARGAIN

SCOTCH BAR SADIE

TO BE REASONED WITH

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

MAKER A KOOL KRYMSUN
KM BEST MAN

GOOD TO BEA RED ROCK
WILLY C ME CMON

TOO HOT FOR EXCUSES
IN YUR WILDEST DREAM
PINE CHEX ANNIE

ZIPS GOLD STANDARD

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

TUXES ONLY

TURNED TO GOLD

LAZY BONZ

LOOK AT MY HOT CHIPS
KISSES PLEASE

RL EYES ON SUDDEN
LOSTNFOUND IN DALLAS
WILLY MISS MY CHEX

18

MO

MH

ROLLING THUNDER FARM, LLC.

Group Name

CHAD WILLIAMS SHOW HORSES
KAT CREW

HUGHES QUARTER HORSES

L CKIDS

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
DEBBIE ARNOLD

RICK'S AUTO SALES & REPAIR INC.

Group Name

L CKIDS
GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES

TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE

CHAD WILLIAMS SHOW HORSES
STAR STABLES

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROCKING HORSE FARM

JUDY & JOHN SHELL

Group Name

CHAD WILLIAMS SHOW HORSES
UNBRIDLED

FABUS FARMS

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
BRIARFIELD STABLES

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



TONY & TERNIA WALKER

Back No Exhibitor Name

2240
2400
2912
2919
2529
2501
2540
2438

JORDAN ELISE MELEGARI
JESSICA COLLINS
MADISON MCFARLAND
DARCY BRANDT

EMILY ALLISON

ALANNA LYNCH
BROOKELYN HERMANN
HANNAH BELICH

00O N O U B W N P

CHARDON FAMILY EYE CARE

Back No Exhibitor Name

2818
2125
2932
2900
2085
2599
2572
2247
2248

PRESLEE PAIGE TAUER
ADELINE GABOR

AVA MARIE SPECHT
ZOE ARNOLD

TAYLOR PAYTON
ADDISON MOORE
ISABELLE ANTOS
ALIYAH SMUCKER
HAILEY MIESSE

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

DISCOUNT BOOTS & TACK

Back No Exhibitor Name

2303
2549
2775
2063
2716
2662
2695
2440

TAVIN JAEGER

KARLEE JOHNSON
SHAELYN WATIKER
MARLEY SMITH
CHARLOTTE SHERMAN
SOPHIA HILTY

RYLEE EGYUD

©® N O U A WN R

56

Py

Pk

FERN HADLEIGH HUMPHREYS

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

MAGICLY ZIPLICIOUS
SATURDAYS GOODBAR
INVITATION TO DREAM
A SUDDEN OVATION
GETTING GREAT

LONGN FOR CHOCOLATE
QUOT ME A RANGER SON
PURE POP OF COLOR

W/T WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

OH MY SHES AWESOME
CONSIDER HIM SHEIK
FOR A GOOD REASON
IMA KRYMSON TOO
CLASSIC DAYDREAM
SLEEPY KEEPER

ZIP INTO MY HEART

RL EYES ON SUDDEN
CHICKS CHINA DOLL

W/T WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

RADICAL BLUE CHIP
GOODBARS BEST YET
AN AMERICAN LEAGUER
BRIGHT SEEKER BARS

IN YUR WILDEST DREAM
NELLIES DANDY DRY
ZIPPOS SONNY TE

HEZA JAZZY LEAGUER

17

u

y

CHICK'S CANVAS, FREMONT, OH

Group Name

MELEGARI

WISE GROUP

WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH-GHPA

HOLLEM FARM

HUGHES QUARTER HORSES

BAR W

CNPH

MAIN TRAILER SALES

Group Name

HERRNSTEIN TEAM
HERRNSTEIN TEAM
HUGHES QUARTER HORSES
KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
ZOE WOODLAND PH
NIEKAMPS CIRCLE N

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
KC PERFORMANCE HORSES

KISER SHOW SERVL/9{

Group Name

LACIE YEAGER
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

FABUS FARMS

STAR STABLES

RUSH PERFORMANCE
BLUE RIBBON FARMS
CNPH



Back No Exhibitor Name

2167 KINSLEY GORAN

2878 GWEN TOTH

2317 CLARA CHARNESKY
2092 RUBY MAE O'CONNOR
2539 ADALAE STEVENS
2051 CAROLINE FABUS
2387 SUMMER LAWTHER
2393 BROOKE MILLER

00 N O U B W N B

Back No Exhibitor Name

W/T WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

NCD SPECIALTIES, IRWIN, PA

Horse Name
ZIPPOSWISEINVESTMENT
STARCHED ROCKIES

THE ROCKN HOUR

A VESTED ASSET
BUBBLES

AN ABSOLUTE SAINT
SHEIKS SPECIAL TE

MR IMPERIAL REDFORD

JENN'S EMBROIDERY, JAMESTOWN, OH

Horse Name

7 & UNDER

Group Name

TOTALLY T FARM

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
SNS SHOW HORSES

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
FABUS FARMS

BRIARFIELD STABLES

BRIARFIELD STABLES

61 W/T WESTERN PLEASURE PONY 9& UNDER

Group Name

2817 RORY TAUER

2166 KINSLEY GORAN
2363 KARA BOWERS
2326 KELSEY HORRMANN
2250 JESSE HALL

2428 KENNA WRIGHT
2089 SCOTT MCKENZIE
2420 AVA HEATH

0 N O U B W N

FLOWERS FAMILY

Back No Exhibitor Name

PASS THE CHOCOLATE
IRON KING GAMBLE
INVESTIN IN SWEETIE
CAJUN COWBOY
ZIPPO PINE SHINE
HOT SUNNY COCHISE
ZAP THE MOMENT
FLASH JORDAN

80 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE

1-2-TREE, CHARDON, OH

Horse Name

14

HERRNSTEIN TEAM
TOTALLY T FARM
HY-VIEW STABLES

FOX RUN FARM

EDGEWOOD FARM

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
EDGEWOOD FARM

OGLE HAY & CATTLE CO.

Group Name

2661 CLAIRE KREISCHER
2020 ASHLYNN MANDICH
2146 BENJAMIN JARABEK
2327 ALICE SOKOL-HESSON
2772 MACHAELA COBLER
2843 MALAINA MACOSTA
2829 ANTHONY SANNER
2164 JADE BROWN

0 N O U B W N

STYLED BY DIESEL

LAZY BONZ

GUCCIS GOT GOLD

SHES THE REAL DEAL
SHE WILLY LIKES IT

SHES PLUM PERFECT
GOOD REDNECK ROMEO
HG BARBIE

RUSH PERFORMANCE
KAT CREW
ASHLEY WOODS SHOW HORSES

PRESCOTT PH
ROCKING HORSE FARM
JERIK SHOW HORSES



SHELBY & DENISE LOZE

Back No Exhibitor Name

2586 SYDNIE JARRETT

2019 TARYN DOHME

2481 MORGAN EWING

2503 MARISA LYNCH

2037 KERI FELUMLEE

2384 JONATHAN BORBONUS
2284 SARAH ROSS

2567 AMANDA MENG

0 N O U B W N

82
WAYNE & LEESA LETT

Back No Exhibitor Name

2617 LEXIE LALONE

2061 HAILEY SMITH

2100 MARGARET CONNER
2571 AMAYA ANTOS
2199 DELLA COMPTON
2747 LEAH BLAY

2374 PIPER FRANK

2926 KATIE JEDELE

00O N O U B W N P

NORTHWEST EXPORTS LLC.

Back No Exhibitor Name

2548 MADISON JOHNSON
2447 AMBER SMITH

2407 KYRA BUTTS

2353 ABIGAIL GROESSER
2209 MACEE ROBERTS
2323 SARAH CARPENTER
2844 LEXI IAMS

2576 TAYLOR POULTON

00O N O U B W N P

WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PAINT HORSE

WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE

Horse Name

LAZY AS | WANNA BE
SWEETTALKINAINTEZEE
IOTTA BE INVITED

IM CERTAINLY COOL
SIGND SEALD DELIVRD
HP GOOD HOTROD

TO BE REASONED WITH
GOOD TIME SNIPPY

CLASSIC CHEVY BUICK GMC

Horse Name

HANG OVER

LOOK AT MY HOT CHIPS
LOTZA ROCKS

THE ICE QUEEN
MILWAUKEE IRON

IMA BIG LEAGUE JET
SHEZA ROSIE SENSATION
MR JACK ZIP

83  WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE

Horse Name

GOODBARS BEST YET
DIAMONDS ON LACE
VIRTUAL CHOCOLATE
ABSOLUTELY ASSURED
ROSALITA LEAGUER
ONE MODERN ASSET
GOOD ENUF FOR YA
FIRED MY ASSETS

STEVE LONGENECKER, W. MILTON, OH

Group Name

CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
KAT CREW

L CKIDS

HUGHES QUARTER HORSES

BRIARFIELD STABLES

13 & UNDER

CLASSIC EAST

Group Name

FABUS FARMS
HIDDEN HILLS FARM

CB PERFORMANCE HORSES

HIDDEN HILLS FARM
KM PERFORMANCE HORSES

MH EQUIPMENT, PEORIA, IL

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
UNBRIDLED

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

ROYAL CREEK FARM

SNS SHOW HORSES

PRESCOTT PH

GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES



Back No

2392
2022
2246
2388
2047
2573
2330
2892

0 N O U B W N PP

Back No

2672
2614
2731
2238
2088
2821
2788

N o o AW R

Exhibitor Name

NEVA TARA SCHANDEL

KRYSTIN MONROE
TANA SMUCKER
SYDNEY MARKLE
LUKE CUTRIGHT
ELIZA PLUM
ISABELLA MARINACCI
ALYSSA HENRY

Exhibitor Name

LAINIE HILAMAN
MELAINA SWOGGER
ALLISON LITTLEFIELD
TAYLOR CASANTA
JOSEY WALTERS
ASHTON SNOW
BREANNA DAWSON

RYAN ASTONI WHEELING, WV

Back No

2673
2654
2891
2322
2741
2301
2075
2580

00O N O U B W N B

Exhibitor Name

AMELIA TARBILL
JADELYNN WEISEL
VALERY HENRY
JADYN DORN
CARLEE COVINGTON
MAKENZIE CARTER
ALEXIS BAUM
BAILEY TERRY

84  WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE

GUY & JACCI GILLESPIEL STREETSBORO, OH

yC

yp

RHONDA & RENE ALLEN

Horse Name

LOSTNFOUND IN DALLAS
LAZY BONZ

RL EYES ON SUDDEN
DONT TEEZ THE KAT
UPALLNITETOGETLUCKY
ONE KLASSY KRYMSUN
BEST IN THE MOONLIGHT
MOVIN NATURAL

WESTERN PLEASURE PONY  mcCTmy

Horse Name

ALL CASHED OUT
DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
FIFTY SHADES OF SILVER
TS FLASHY ZIPPO

ZIPPO PINE SHINE
ZIPPED IN THE DARK
BBB SPONGEBOB

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name

ROANSOME COWBOY

A ZIZZLIN IMPULSE
FANCY FLASHY ZIPPER
GOTCHA HOT

CRUISIN THE GOOD BAR
MY FIRST PARTY

KM ZIPPINWITHTHEBEST
ZIPPED IN PLATINUM

MM

Group Name

BRIARFIELD STABLES

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
BRIARFIELD STABLES
SPRING MEADOW FARMS

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
CB PERFORMANCE HORSES

Group Name

KOFFEL SHOW HORSES
BLUE RIBBON FARMS

RALSTON SHOW HORSES
FOX RUN FARM

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
CMV EQUESTRIAN

1v! 1 hilhIlb/o Z9{¢ow+L[[9I h1

Dlloup Name

J&M QUARTER HORSES
HERRNSTEIN TEAM

CB PERFORMANCE HORSES

SNS SHOW HORSES

WINDING ROAD STABLES
DOUBLE B'S

BLUE LINE PH

GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES


Sally
Cross-Out


Back No Exhibitor Name

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

NATALIE ANTONIOI MEDINA, OH

Horse Name

Mn 3 §b59w

Group Name

2579 HARPER ZAREMSKI
2729 MAKENZIE MULLENS
2486 LAUREN HOOVER
2286 OLIVIA HATTER
2728 AUBREY DUKES
2338 ASHLYN CARDER
2206 JOLIE ERVIN

2198 ALLISON MAE CONTI

0o N O Ul A W N R

1-2-TREE, CHARDON, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name

2855 ALEXA DAVIS

2849 ADDISON FRANZ
2434 MORGAN CSONTOS
2442 CARLY SCHWARTZ
2147 ASHLEY YODER
2399 AVA NATALE

2424 CHLOE BENDER

N oo o BN R

Back No Exhibitor Name

2218 KATIE GERKEN
2436 REAGYN BECKWITH
2538 OLIVIA OLDHAM
2437 ALAYNA STEPHENS
2340 ABBY WATT

2939 DALTON WRIGHT
2431 JEANETTE BAKER
2585 JULIA YAWORSKY

00O N O U B W N P

88 WESTERN PLEASURE PONY

y® WESTERN PLEASURE PONY

HOTRODDIN ONA RANGER
FOREVER KRYMSUN

SO MANY CHIPS

LIL LO LITA

LAZY RED HOT ROD
LEAGUERS LEROY

GOZZIP GIRL
SKJUSTINUFF ROYALTY

PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION

Horse Name

BRF BLUE CHIP

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

PUT ME IN THE BLUE
DANDARDEL LA FERIA KING
| LOVE LUCY

BASK CREEK CRYSTAL

RM'S BRIGHT RUTHIE

RITA KONICKII VANDALIA, OH

Horse Name

MS APRIL INVESTMENT

RGR TOUGH LOVE
SWEETNGLOWS MEMORY
GUNSMOKE

YOURE MYA FANTASY

ZIPPO PINE SHINE

RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE
BUBBA

12 & UNDER

MOTMP

GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES

TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE

ROYAL CREEK FARM
HOLLEM FARM

BRUCE & WHITNEY MIRVIS

Group Name

BLUE RIBBON FARMS
BLUE RIBBON FARMS
CNPH

CNPH

EDGEWOOD FARM
BRIARFIELD STABLES
EDGEWOOD FARM

Group Name

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH-GHPA

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH

DREAM AWAY FARMS

FOX RUN FARM

CNPH

CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES



90 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. NON-STOCK HORSE 18 & UNDER

MADISON MUFFLER, MADISON, OH PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION BRUCE & WHITNEY MIRVIS

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2439 DIANA SHALE SPOT ON DOOLITTLE CNPH-GHPA
2 2437 ALAYNA STEPHENS GUNSMOKE CNPH
3 2442 CARLY SCHWARTZ DANDARDEL LA FERIA KING CNPH
4 2436 REAGYN BECKWITH RGR TOUGH LOVE CNPH-GHPA
5 2431 JEANETTE BAKER RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE CNPH
6 2298 HAYDEN MAPLE FWF PRINCESS AIRES ABOVE THE G DOUBLE B'S

94 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE 13

OGLE HAY & CATTLE CO. 1-2-TREE, CHARDON, OH IDEN FARMS INC., GLENFORD, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2035 ABBY MEHL GOOD TO BEA RED ROCK
2 2578 AUTUMN CYRUS KM BEST MAN GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2715 SYDNEY SHERMAN IN YUR WILDEST DREAM STAR STABLES
4 2598 ISABELLA MURRAY AN INVITATION TO ROC NIEKAMPS CIRCLE N
5 2797 MEKENZIE STIFFLER WILLY C ME CMON TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE
6 2827 KAYLEE QUERRY ZIPS GOLD STANDARD ROCKING HORSE FARM
7 2175 HANNAH BURKHOLDER SOPHISTICATED MAID HERRNSTEIN TEAM
8 2411 CIEARA DAVIS CORPORATE VERSION OHIO QUARTER PONY

95

PHILIP & TERI BAUM

WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PAINT HORSE

JUAN & KATIE RIVERA

14-18

FLOWERS FAMILY

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2141 ALIVIASTROUTH SS SNEAKIN CHOCOLATE
2 2240 JORDAN ELISE MELEGARI MAGICLY ZIPLICIOUS MELEGARI
3 2886 MADISON GORDON NO DOUBT SENSATIONAL EQUINE DIFFERENCES
4 2405 EMMA ATTINGER BUSTED BY THE JUDGE MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2824 AUBREE JONES SCOTCH BAR SADIE DEBBIE ARNOLD
6 2024 KAYLA BROWN ABSOLUTELY GUARANTEED
7 2438 HANNAH BELICH PURE POP OF COLOR CNPH
8 2809 SAVANNAH VAUGHN CHROME ON MY HOTROD NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



Back No Exhibitor Name

96  WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE
1-2-TREE, CHARDON, OH

Horse Name

16

Group Name

2709 BROOKE EDWARDS
2710 BAYLEE ANDERSON
2195 LAUREN SLAGUS
2807 SARAH S. SMITH
2228 KYLEE WILLIAMS
2046 KARLI CUTRIGHT
2382 FAITH BORBONUS
2055 JESSICA SEBOLT

0 N O U1 A W N B

Back No Exhibitor Name

2240 JORDAN ELISE MELEGARI
2400 JESSICA COLLINS

2912 MADISON MCFARLAND
2502 ALANNA LYNCH

2540 BROOKELYN HERMANN
2805 LAUREN MOORE

2919 DARCY BRANDT

2602 KASEY LIVESAY

00 N O U B W N P

GOOD HOT GOSSIP

HOT AZ ELLE

JUST ROCK ON BY

CANT BE REPEATED
HEZA HOT IMAGE
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
ALWAYS MY BEST

NO QUESTION IM GOOD

97 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE
AL & BECKY SWANDER

Horse Name

MAGICLY ZIPLICIOUS
SATURDAYS GOODBAR
INVITATION TO DREAM
IM CERTAINLY COOL
QUOT ME A RANGER SON
DANCIN N LOPIN

A SUDDEN OVATION
SHES DRESSED TO WIN

17

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
PRESCOTT PH

J&M QUARTER HORSES

L CKIDS

SPRING MEADOW FARMS
BRIARFIELD STABLES

HY-VIEW STABLES

Group Name

MELEGARI

WISE GROUP

WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
HUGHES QUARTER HORSES

BAR W

CORNERHOUSE PH

CNPH-GHPA

WHITMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES

98 W. PLEASURE REG. COLOR BREED HORSE 14-18

PAM GILLIS, BUTLER, PA

Back No Exhibitor Name

1 2240 JORDAN ELISE MELEGARI
2 2664 ABBEY ZAWISZA

3 2529 EMILY ALLISON

4 2184 TYLER HARRISON

5 2540 BROOKELYN HERMANN
6 2476 EMMA VEROS

7 2714 ALEXIS RAE ROBINSON

8 2327 ALICE SOKOL-HESSON

PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION

Horse Name

MAGICLY ZIPLICIOUS

KM VESTED IN BO
GETTING GREAT

TOO HOT FOR EXCUSES
QUOT ME A RANGER SON
IRONICALLY GOOD

DUN SO GOOD

SHES THE REAL DEAL

HEARN PLUMBING & HEATING

Group Name

MELEGARI

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
HOLLEM FARM

CHAD WILLIAMS SHOW HORSES
BAR W

NASH HILL RIDERS

STAR STABLES



Back No Exhibitor Name

1 2524 TAYLOR REBMAN
2 2473 ALLYSON PINELLO
3 2696 SARAH FISHER

100 W. PLEASURE REG. COLOR BREED HORSE

HAND FORGED BELGIANS

Back No Exhibitor Name

2035 ABBY MEHL

2617 LEXIE LALONE

2578 AUTUMN CYRUS
2598 |ISABELLA MURRAY
2061 HAILEY SMITH

2028 GARRETT M COOPER
2665 SHELBY DALE

2100 MARGARET CONNER

00 N O A W N B

SUE FINDLAYI /whi al

Back No Exhibitor Name

2212 NAYTHAN MYERS
2322 JADYN DORN
2795 SARAH STONER

2654 JADELYNN WEISEL
2652 GWEN DENNISON
2064 AVERY DICKEN
2861 TAYLOR COEN

0 N O Ul W N R

99 W. PLEASURE NO REG. QH/PAINT HORSE
EMC2 PARTY RENTALS, W. PORTSMOUTH, OH

Horse Name

R GOOD BARGAIN
GOLDEN GUCCI
PARDONS SONNY

Horse Name

GOOD TO BEA RED ROCK
HANG OVER

KM BEST MAN

AN INVITATION TO ROC
LOOK AT MY HOT CHIPS
I WANNA ROCK

MR SLO MO AMEGIO
LOTZA ROCKS

mam  WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE

Horse Name

EMBLAZON INVITATION
GOTCHA HOT
NO RISK ABSOLUTE

2350 ANDERSON BRANDENBURG LUVIN ME

A ZIZZLIN IMPULSE
GOT LUCKY ONE NIGHT
A SHY BONANZA

MY PERFECT PLEASURE

14-18

Group Name

CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
OFF THE RAIL FARM
BLUE RIBBON FARMS

13 & UNDER

PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION

Group Name

GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIEKAMPS CIRCLE N

FABUS FARMS

T™MC

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
HIDDEN HILLS FARM

MM

v hILhI /6 29{¢ow+L[[9I h1

Group Name

ROYAL CREEK FARM

SNS SHOW HORSES

TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
HERRNSTEIN TEAM

NORTHERN STARS

KOFFEL SHOW HORSES

HICKORY RIDGE FARM



102 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PONY18 & UNDER
HAND FORGED BELGIANS

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2238 TAYLOR CASANTA TS FLASHY ZIPPO RALSTON SHOW HORSES
2 2434 MORGAN CSONTOS PUT ME IN THE BLUE CNPH
3 2614 MELAINA SWOGGER DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON FARMS
4 2821 ASHTON SNOW ZIPPED IN THE DARK KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2538 OLIVIA OLDHAM SWEETNGLOWS MEMORY KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2731 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD FIFTY SHADES OF SILVER
7 2218 KATIE GERKEN MS APRIL INVESTMENT KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
8 2340 ABBY WATT YOURE MYA FANTASY DREAM AWAY FARMS
103 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. HORSE 10 & UNDER
EMC2 PARTY RENTALS, W. PORTSMOUTH, OH
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2579 HARPER ZAREMSKI HOTRODDIN ONA RANGER GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2286 OLIVIA HATTER LIL LO LITA
3 2728 AUBREY DUKES LAZY RED HOT ROD
4 2368 HALEY SCHWIEBERT MATERIAL ASSETS KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2198 ALLISON MAE CONTI SKJUSTINUFF ROYALTY HOLLEM FARM
6 2729 MAKENZIE MULLENS FOREVER KRYMSUN
7 2443 KAYLEE LAMARCO CHEX MY ROOSTER CNPH
8 2486 LAUREN HOOVER SO MANY CHIPS TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE
104 W. PLEASURE NO REG. QH/PAINT HORSE 13 & UNDER
PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION GUT HEALTH/BASIC EQ. HEALTH
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2435

OLIVIA DEFRANCO HOT POTATO CNPH-GHPA



105

GRAYS AUTO SALES JEFFERSON, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name

2913 RUSSELL VANCAMP

2212 NAYTHAN MYERS

2047 LUKE CUTRIGHT

2350 ANDERSON BRANDENBURG
2404 LANE ATTINGER

2169 RYLAN VOTRUBA

2298 HAYDEN MAPLE

2028 GARRETT M COOPER

00 N O U B W N B

106

Back No Exhibitor Name

2731 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD
2238 TAYLOR CASANTA
2431 JEANETTE BAKER
2147 ASHLEY YODER

2340 ABBY WATT

2538 OLIVIA OLDHAM
2614 MELAINA SWOGGER
2821 ASHTON SNOW

00 N O U B W N PP
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Back No Exhibitor Name

1 2939 DALTON WRIGHT
2 2749 CLAYTON KNIGHT

MEN'S WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

Horse Name
ONE ADORABLE GUY

EMBLAZON INVITATION
UPALLNITETOGETLUCKY

13 & UNDER

TAAP OUTDOORS, WAKEMAN, OH

Group Name

WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

SPRING MEADOW FARMS

LUVIN ME MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
AJS NEWS BUSTER MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
AINT I A CATCH MELEGARI
FWEF PRINCESS AIRES ABOVE THE G DOUBLE B'S
| WANNA ROCK T™MC

LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE PONY 18 & UNDER

CARBONKLEAN OSTRANDER, OH

Horse Name

FIFTY SHADES OF SILVER

TS FLASHY ZIPPO

RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE
| LOVE LUCY

YOURE MYA FANTASY
SWEETNGLOWS MEMORY
DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

ZIPPED IN THE DARK

MEN'S WESTERN PLEASURE PONY
LINDA COOPER, PAINESVILLE, OH

Horse Name

ZIPPO PINE SHINE
ONE HOT CHIP

Group Name

RALSTON SHOW HORSES
CNPH

EDGEWOOD FARM

DREAM AWAY FARMS

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
BLUE RIBBON FARMS

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES

18 & UNDER

Group Name

FOX RUN FARM



Back No

Back No

1 2549
2 2303

w

2125

S

2818
2167
6 2817
7 2878

Back No

2731
2218
2672
2238
2437
2614
2436
2434
2939
2855

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

[EN
o

Y

Exhibitor Name

JONATHAN BORBONUS
BENJY NORTON
ANTHONY SANNER
TYSON BROWN
ANDREW BATSCHE
BENJAMIN JARABEK

MEN'S WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE
PATTY GREEN VANDALIA, OH

Horse Name

HP GOOD HOTROD
IMPERATOR FURIOSA
GOOD REDNECK ROMEO
SOMEWHAT INHIBITED
IT DONT HAPPEN TWICE
GUCCIS GOT GOLD

MMMy

Group Name

BRIARFIELD STABLES

EQUINE DIFFERENCES
ROCKING HORSE FARM
DUTCHESS RUN

WILKENS GROUP

ASHLEY WOODS SHOW HORSES

WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES & COOLER SPONSORS

112 W/T PLEASURE HORSE & PONY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Exhibitor Name

KARLEE JOHNSON
TAVIN JAEGER
ADELINE GABOR
PRESLEE PAIGE TAUER
KINSLEY GORAN

RORY TAUER

GWEN TOTH

IN LOVING MEMORY OF LAUREN HOLTON

ROEHRENBECK ELECTRIC

Horse Name

GOODBARS BEST YET
RADICAL BLUE CHIP
CONSIDER HIM SHEIK

OH MY SHES AWESOME
ZIPPOSWISEINVESTMENT
PASS THE CHOCOLATE
STARCHED ROCKIES

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
LACIE YEAGER

HERRNSTEIN TEAM

HERRNSTEIN TEAM

TOTALLY T FARM

HERRNSTEIN TEAM

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

113 WESTERN PLEASURE PONY CHAMPIONSHIPS

{h;¢19wb hilh v} w¢ow thb, 1{{h/L1¢Lhb
b [hlbD a9ahw, hC 5h}D Chw5

Exhibitor Name

ALLISON LITTLEFIELD
KATIE GERKEN
LAINIE HILAMAN
TAYLOR CASANTA
ALAYNA STEPHENS
MELAINA SWOGGER
REAGYN BECKWITH
MORGAN CSONTOS
DALTON WRIGHT
ALEXA DAVIS

Horse Name

FIFTY SHADES OF SILVER
MS APRIL INVESTMENT
ALL CASHED OUT

TS FLASHY ZIPPO
GUNSMOKE

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

RGR TOUGH LOVE

PUT ME IN THE BLUE
ZIPPO PINE SHINE

BRF BLUE CHIP

Group Name

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
KOFFEL SHOW HORSES
RALSTON SHOW HORSES
CNPH

BLUE RIBBON FARMS
CNPH-GHPA

CNPH

BLUE RIBBON FARMS
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Back No

2034
2709
2141
2226
2579
2664
2586
2578
2524
2019

Exhibitor Name

KENDALL HOFFMAN
BROOKE EDWARDS
ALIVIA STROUTH
KYLEE WILLIAMS
HARPER ZAREMSKI
ABBEY ZAWISZA
SYDNIE JARRETT
AUTUMN CYRUS
TAYLOR REBMAN
TARYN DOHME

t1= {t!

Horse Name

MAKER A KOOL KRYMSUN
GOOD HOT GOSSIP

SS SNEAKIN CHOCOLATE
CALL ME THE FIREMAN
HOTRODDIN ONA RANGER
KM VESTED IN BO

LAZY AS | WANNA BE

KM BEST MAN

R GOOD BARGAIN
SWEETTALKINAINTEZEE

=29{¢9wb t[91{iw9 I hw{9 CHAMPIONSHIPS
th{¢ v} Tweow I hw{9{

Group Name

L CKIDS
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

L C KIDS

GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
CB PERFORMANCE HORSES

KAT CREW
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